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Andy Ball • andy@showcasehomesofmaine.com
Showcase Homes, 718 Wilson St., Brewer, ME 04412
Tel. 207-989-2337 • Fax 207-989-2632
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com

2016
14 x 52 2 BR 1 BA

$39,900

2016
14 x 58 2 BR 2 BA

$41,895
Kurtis & Carissa Marsh
marsh.re.rom@gmail.com
Realty of Maine, 458 Main St., Bangor

Cell 207-974-6606 / 852-6233

CORINTH,37W.CorinthRoad BANGOR, 44 Seventeenth Street
Nicely updated and immaculate
home on spacious and beautifully
landscaped lot. Open living with one
floor living if desired. Oversized 3 car
garage with workshop. This is a must
see!

$154,900 MLS#1234370

Neat as a pin & easy to maintain.
Updated home has vinyl siding, Vinyl
windows, newer roof & 2 car garage. 3
bedroom, 1.5 bath home has newer
kitchen., LR & DR with hardwood floors
& 1st floor bonus room. Hard to find
homes of this caliber don't wait!

$139,900 MLS# $214,900

Kurtis & Carissa Marsh
marsh.re.rom@gmail.com
Realty of Maine, 458 Main St., Bangor

Cell 207-974-6606 / 852-6233

BREWER, 61 Canterbury Road BANGOR, 101 East Broadway
Desirably located 4+ BR, 3 bath home
on one of Brewer's best areas. Updated
kitchen with stainless appliances.
Fenced yard, in-ground pool, garage
and in-law apartment or extra space to
enjoy!

$249,900 MLS# 1255761

Beautifully updated craftsman style
home on spacious double lot. Amazing
landscaping, gardening area & fenced
backyard w/decks. Gourmet kit. w/solid
granite counters, SS appliances, island
bar w/veg sink & pantry. 2 new BAs w/
tile shower & granite. No carpets all real
wood. $214,900 MLS# $214,900

David Stephen Paul
If you’re thinking of selling

or buying, call or Text
David first 207-629-8260

davidsellsmaine@outlook.com

FAYETTE - 44 Fellows Farm Rd. N
Relax on your elevated deck in this awesome lake view home
at Parker Pond. Property sits on lg. sloping lot w/bright &
sunny water views down to the lake through a grove of
majes�c pines. Most rms. feature lake views. Deeded access
w/boat launches. Situated adjacent to the 142 acs.
conserva�on area. Clean & neat w/ some interior finish work
needed. $165,900 MLS #1234173

BROWNVILLE - 86 Chase Cove Road
Gorgeous yr round lakefront on pristine Schoodic
Lake! Elegant, sunny kit., dining/ sunrm, LR w/gas
fp & hdwd flrs, full BA w/jacuzzi tub, huge MBR &
has 6 closets! 3 car oversized gar. w/generator and
FR & office, bunk house & shed and fenced extra lot
w/electric & Quanset Hut. Vacationland Realty,
Jean Jenkins, 745-4522 $515,000 MLS#1263290

Amity-12.9 Acres $11,500
Amity - 6500 acres - $2,195,000*
Amity- 2466 Acres $869,900
Amity-238 Acres $99,900*
Amity-170 Acres! $69,900*
Amity- 10 Acres $14,900
Ashland- 316 Acres! $129,900*
Ashland-37 River Acres SALE
PENDING!
Ashland-180 acres on river $135,000
Ashland-53 Acres $32,900 w/ power
Ashland 5 Acres on Stream $14,900
Beddington- Pleasant River Lake Lot 10
Acres! $85,000*
Beddington area- 35 acres $29,900 Lake
Views
Beddington area- 110 acres w/ PWR
$69,900*
Bridgewater-10 Acres $15,900*
Bridgewater-50 Acres $18,000
Bridgewater-200 ACRES! SALE
PENDING!
Brookton-12 Acres $13,900*
Caribou-3.5 Acre lot $12,900*
Cary Plantation - 472 ACRES! $169,900
Cary-81.15 Acres $29,900
Carroll Plantation- 172 Acres w/ power
99,900*
Cathance TWP-- 16 Acres w/ PWR
$14,900
Cathance TWP- 18 ACRES! SALE

PENDING!
Copper- Cathance Lake $69,000* SALE
PENDING!
Copper- Cathance Lake $99,900*
Crystal- 40 Acres! $29,900
Dyer Brook-12.48 BIG views $29,900
Dyer Brook-1.5 Acres $7,500
Dennysville-502 Acres! $225,000*
Drew- 52 Acres! SALE PENDING!
Drew-57 Acres! SALE PENDING!
Fort Fairfield- 2 Acres! SALE PENDING!
Garland-471 Acres $235,500
Hampden- Hawthorne Ridge $39,900*
Hanyesville-700 river acres $280,000*
Hersey- 5 acres! Nice! $14,900
Hodgdon-90 Acres on nice Stream!
$49,900
Hodgdon-49 Acres $19,900
Houlton- 28 Acres! $23,500*
Howland-38 River Acres! $99,900*
Island Falls - 1.53 Acres, Lake Access -
$9,900
Island Falls- Pleasant lake view $25,000
Island Falls- 1.45 Acres on
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